HIPOT ANALYZER
MODEL 19055
Electrical Safety & Quality Testing
Chroma 19055 Hi-pot Analyzer series is
designed for Hi-Pot test and Analysis. The test
of AC/DC/IR can be programmed in
5kV/100mA with 500VA output rating which
meet EN50191 requirements. (For more detail

21. Interlock
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
19055 Hipot Analyzer AC/DC/IR
19055-C   Hipot Analyzer AC/DC/IR (with Corona discharge detection)
A190356 GPIB Interface
A190702 40kV HV Test Probe
A190708 ARC (Flashover) Verification Fixture
A190344 HV Gun (SP02)
High frequency contact checkHFCC
200Hz, 0.1s
Contact Check Function
OSC (open/short check)